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DESCRIPTION

The Taft Bathroom Vanity Light is a sleek update of
classic vanity lighting. Available in Aged Brass, Old
Bronze, Polished Chrome, or Polished Nickel with
Opal glass sphere diffusers. Available with three,
five, seven, nine, or eleven lights. Can be mounted
vertically or horizontally.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
BULB NOT INCLUDED
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

Opal

Aged Brass

9w

Low Voltage Electronic

"W x 4.5"H x 3.5"D

3 x JICD/G9/3W/120V LED

280 lumens
93.33
3000K

80 CRI

HUD474365
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